
Number of Student Opportunities

187
Number of Staff Opportunities

18
Business Connections

11
Total Connections

30

Work Based Learning
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Work Based Learning Report

Activity Type

Student
Opportunities
Shared
Business
Connections
Community
Connections
School/Educator
Connections

36.7%

13.3%

13.3%

36.7%

Connections

Face to Face
Virtual

10%

90%

Beechwood

4
Boone

10
Bellevue

3
Bracken

2

Campbell

7
Carroll

1

Covington

6
Dayton

2

Erlanger

5
Fort Thomas

1

Fleming

0
Grant

4

Greenup

0
Kenton

9

Lewis

0
Ludlow

2

Newport

2
Owen

0

Activities Attended by School District

Community Connections

4

Apprenticeship Camp(s) Coaching/Mentoring Co-Op Guest Speaker(s) Internship
Pre-Apprenticeship Site Visit/Job Shadow Soft Skills Tours Training/Certifications

0

5

10

15

2

11

2 2

8

1 0
2

11
10

4

Districts in Attendance

Pendleton

0
Walton-Verona

0

Williamstown

0
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